Corrosion resistant flow sensor
Manufactured in PVDF (polyvinylidene fluoride) the
IR-Opflow Sensor is a precise volumetric flow meter.
Incoming liquid is forced into a twisting motion by
spiral surfaces molded into the inflow section. This
causes a miniature rotor to turn, virtually friction
free. Each time the rotor spins, the blade interrupts a
beam of infrared light generating a series of pulses

      80
      80
Ordering information
IR-Opflow                              XX X X X X
Accuracy
10 = ±1% of measured value
30 = ±3% of measured value
Output signal
0 = square wave pulse
IR-Opflow Filters
Type 2-3
~115
Technical specifications:
Connections: Filter 1 (A) M12 x 1.5
flowmeter type
and flexible ho
(B) Flexible ho
on both sides
Filter 2/3  Flexible hose
both sides
Mesh width: 100 Micron
Pressure drop filter:        See graph
Filter housing material: PVDF
Filter material: PFA
'O'- ring material:                     Viton
 1
~130
70
Pressure Loss Curve
p.m. bar
150
100
50
1  2  3  4  5   6  7  8  9  10
5 = sinusoidal pulse
Type
1 = 0.1 -    2.0 lpm    (0.03 -    0.53 gpm) *)
Type
 F (fits
 1)
se fitting;
se fitting
 fitting on
2 = 0.3 -    9.0 lpm    (0.08 -    2.38 gpm) *)
3 = 0.5 -   15.0 lpm   (0.13 -    3.96 gpm) *)
4 = 1.0 -   30.0 lpm   (0.26 -    7.93 gpm)
5 = 2.5 -   75.0 lpm   (0.66 -   19.8  gpm)
6 = 4.0 - 120.0 lpm   (1.06 -   32.0  gpm)
Supply voltage
Process connection
N = NPT
H = Flexible hose fitting
B = BSP
S = Metric Thread
0 = 5 - 12 Vdc, 6 - 24 mA
1 = 8 - 24 Vdc, 18 - 30 mA
Examples:
100.10H